Super Final Review
English

Fill in the blanks with the correct form of the word. Use any of the
following tenses.

(future -will) (future - going to) (past continuous) (past simple)
will + verb be+ going fo + verb INIMERE & URling verb+ed
Story 1

Once upon a time there were five teachers. Miss Isa, Miss Carol, Miss
Angela, Miss Sonia and Miss Stepheni. They worked in a school in
Valencia, Spain. They all loved surprising their students. One day they
(teach) their classes when the fire alarm

(sound). They lined up all their students and they went
outside. All the students (wait) outside when Miss Carol
(say). ‘April Fools. This is just a joke. We

(play) games all afternoon.” All of the
students cheered happily. Everyone (play) when all of
a sudden it (start) raining. Miss Angela said, ‘Don’t
worry boys and girls, maybe it (stop) soon.” Miss Angela
was right! The rain (stop). The students

(play) until we had to go home. It was a great day.

Story 2

Today | am sitting in class thinking about Saturday. | know | have some
important things to do. On Saturday morning
(study) my irregular verbs and natural science.

| hope | (do) well on my exams next week. For lunch
my mom said we (eat) at my grandma'’s house. |
think my grandma (make) oven rice. | hope so! It is my

favorite. Then, in the afternoon we don'’t have any plans. Maybe, |
(play) some games with my family. My mom told

me if we are good we (eat) chocolate and churros
for afternoon snack. | think | ( have) a nice day on
Saturday.
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,50 and because practice

1. Stewart bought lunch he was hungry.

2. Mary was sick last week she saw a doctor.

3. | was late for work this morning | overslept.

4. Sweden is a cold country people wear warm
clothes in winter.

5. He didn't study he failed the history exam.

6. They weren't busy they helped me.

7. | wasn't careful | fell off my bicycle.

8. Catherine didn’t spend much money

everything was on sale.

9. The room is still messy | didn't clean it.

10. | was angry my neighbor had a noisy party.

11. Birds can fly they can travel long distances.

12. John has some more work to do he'll be
home late.

13. I'm afraid of bees they might sting me.

14. It was raining | took my umbrella.

15. Thomas is sleepy it's ten o'clock.

16. | was lost | asked for directions.

17. Olivia was happy she had a great time at
the park.

18. Patrick can drive he took driving lessons
last month.
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Vocabulary

10.
M.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23
24,
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

NG R EWN

to land (verb)

to save (verb)
telescope (noun)
engine (noun)
rocket (noun)
rusty (adjective)
frightening
(adjective)

to be on board
(verb)

to follow (verb)
gravity (noun)
The Milky Way
(noun)

to float (verb)
forever(adverb)
to take off (verb)
to disappear (verb)
advice (noun)
fog (noun)

pond (noun)

to kick (verb)

to snowboard (verb)
seafood (noun)
huge (adjective)
to collect (verb)
to find out (verb)
to search (verb)
sledge (noun)
warm (adjective)
to throw (verb)
to fill (verb)

to knock down
(verb)

FILL IN THE BLANK WITH THE PROPER VOCAB WORD.

1.

2

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.
15,

16.
17.

18.

| love looking at the stars with my

| always get so scared when the airplane
and -

When we line up to go to the playground we

have to the teacher.

| love the snow. In the winter |

every weekend.

. Behind my house there is a little

. It always has little fish in it.

| like to football cards.
Marti likes to the towers that
| build.

| think ghosts are
Last Friday, there was
see anything.

| like to

| have a

at my grandma's house.

Sometimes we go to El palmar to eat a delicious
rice.

If you leave your bike out in the rain it will get

.| couldn’t

the ball as far as | can.
collection of stones

| love to eat a cup of

chocolate.
Let me give you some . You
should study everyday.
The earth is in the galaxy.
| am so thirsty! May | my

water bottle.
I lost my jacket! Will you help me
for it?
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